BEE e
ANTERNATIONAL

BEE International Inc.

46 Eastman Street

South Easton, MA 02375

UNITED STATES
Phone: 5082385558

Email: orders@beei.com

Mini DeBEE 45 Ultra

Item Qty
# Number Description Unit Price  Ordered Total Price
1 Mini45-220V Mini DeBEE 45 Ultra-High Pressure $59,000.00 1 pcs $ 59,000.00
Homogenizer
2 AS3374-Z05 EC5 Nozzle Assembly, Zirconia, 0.005" $1,500.00 1 pcs $1,500.00
(0.13mm) orifice
3 NC-Included No charge included -$ 1,500.00
4 AS3374-208 EC5 Nozzle Assembly, Zirconia, 0.008" $1,500.00 1 pcs $1,500.00
(0.20mm) orifice
5 NC-Included No charge included -$1,500.00
6  OPT-BPC1-Mini Back Pressure Controller metering $2,100.00 1 pcs $2,100.00
valve
7  OPT-CT-Mini Stainless Steel cart on casters $4,725.00 1 pcs $4,725.00
8 OPT-C1T-Mini Chiller, 1 Ton, Air-Cooled Portable $15,073.00 1 pcs $ 15,073.00
9  OPT-DF1-Mini Dual Feed Pump Package $8,190.00 1 pcs $ 8,190.00
10  MiniTrial Monthly trial of the Mini DeBEE Dual ($8,190.00) 1 pcs -$ 8,190.00
Feed options based on terms outlined
in the trial agreement. The value of the
Dual Feed trial & fees are based on
quotation # 21543 and Trial Agreemnt
#21642
11 OPT-HX1-Mini Heat Exchanger for post processing $4,200.00 1 pcs $ 4,200.00
product cooling
12 OPT-SP1-MINI Spare Parts Package Bronze $4,200.00 1 pcs $ 4,200.00
13 AS3374-208 EC5 Nozzle Assembly, Zirconia, 0.008" $1,500.00 1 pcs $1,500.00
(0.20mm) orifice
14  NC-Included No charge included -$ 1,500.00
15 OPT-PM-MINI Preventative Maintenance program for $3,675.00 1 ea $ 3,675.00
the Mini DeBEE(Can be done remotely
via video. If in person, all travel
expenses billed seperately. Due net 10)
August 31, 2021 9:15:32 AM EDT Page 1 of2


Adam James Levine

Adam James Levine

Adam James Levine
Mini DeBEE 45 Ultra


BEE e
ANTERNATIONAL

BEE International Inc.

46 Eastman Street
South Easton, MA 02375
UNITED STATES

Phone: 5082385558
Email: orders@beei.com

Item
# Number Description

Unit Price

Qty
Ordered

Total Price

16  Remote Install One day remote installation and start
up assistance. Requires advance notice.
Customer required to have own video
conferencing capability. Travel at
customer site upon request. Travel
time and expenses will be billed
separately.

17 Terms 1) 30% Deposit with Purchase Order 2)
Remainder is due one week prior to
shipment 3) FCA (Incoterms 2010)
South Easton, MA USA

18  ShipFCA Estimated shipment price for BEE to
arrange shipment on behalf of
customer, FCA (Incoterms 2010) South
Easton, MA USA. Due to unstable
shipping costs, this is only an estimate.
Actual charges will be based on actual
cost at the time of shipment.

19  *Customer Deposit Customer Deposit for Purchase Order

Paid 8/23/2021

$49,000 + S/H

Free Pickup in Sacremento

$1,750.00

$0.00

$3,505.00

($29,993.40)

2 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

1 pcs

Taxes paid by buyer directly

(not collected)

BEE International is a certified WOSB -
Women-owned small business

- BEEI standard Terms and Conditions apply and can be found
on our website www.beei.com.
- Standard shipping is Prepay and Add, taxes and local fees are the
responsibility of the customer.
- Request our bank information for Wire Transfers

August 31, 2021 9:15:32 AM EDT

Subtotal:
Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 3,500.00

$0.00

$ 3,505.00

-$29,993.40

$69,984.60
$0.00
$69,984.60

Page 2 of2


Adam James Levine
$49,000 + S/H
Free Pickup in Sacremento
Taxes paid by buyer directly
(not collected)

Adam James Levine


