

BEE International Inc. 46 Eastman Street South Easton, MA 02375 UNITED STATES

Phone: 5082385558 Email: orders@beei.com

## Mini DeBEE 45 Ultra

Item				Qty	
#	Number	Description	<b>Unit Price</b>	Ordered	<b>Total Price</b>
1	Mini45-220V	Mini DeBEE 45 Ultra-High Pressure Homogenizer	\$59,000.00	1 pcs	\$ 59,000.00
2	AS3374-Z05	EC5 Nozzle Assembly, Zirconia, 0.005" (0.13mm) orifice	\$1,500.00	1 pcs	\$ 1,500.00
3	NC-Included	No charge included			-\$ 1,500.00
4	AS3374-Z08	EC5 Nozzle Assembly, Zirconia, 0.008" (0.20mm) orifice	\$1,500.00	1 pcs	\$ 1,500.00
5	NC-Included	No charge included			-\$ 1,500.00
6	OPT-BPC1-Mini	Back Pressure Controller metering valve	\$2,100.00	1 pcs	\$ 2,100.00
7	OPT-CT-Mini	Stainless Steel cart on casters	\$4,725.00	1 pcs	\$ 4,725.00
8	OPT-C1T-Mini	Chiller, 1 Ton, Air-Cooled Portable	\$15,073.00	1 pcs	\$ 15,073.00
9	OPT-DF1-Mini	Dual Feed Pump Package	\$8,190.00	1 pcs	\$ 8,190.00
10	MiniTrial	Monthly trial of the Mini DeBEE Dual Feed options based on terms outlined in the trial agreement. The value of the Dual Feed trial & fees are based on quotation # 21543 and Trial Agreemnt #21642	(\$8,190.00)	1 pcs	-\$ 8,190.00
11	OPT-HX1-Mini	Heat Exchanger for post processing product cooling	\$4,200.00	1 pcs	\$ 4,200.00
12	OPT-SP1-MINI	Spare Parts Package Bronze	\$4,200.00	1 pcs	\$ 4,200.00
13	AS3374-Z08	EC5 Nozzle Assembly, Zirconia, 0.008" (0.20mm) orifice	\$1,500.00	1 pcs	\$ 1,500.00
14	NC-Included	No charge included			-\$ 1,500.00
15	OPT-PM-MINI	Preventative Maintenance program for the Mini DeBEE(Can be done remotely via video. If in person, all travel expenses billed seperately. Due net 10)	\$3,675.00	1 ea	\$ 3,675.00



BEE International Inc. 46 Eastman Street South Easton, MA 02375 UNITED STATES

Phone: 5082385558 Email: orders@beei.com

Item				Qty	
#	Number	Description	Unit Price	Ordered	<b>Total Price</b>
16	Remote Install	One day remote installation and start up assistance. Requires advance notice. Customer required to have own video conferencing capability. Travel at customer site upon request. Travel time and expenses will be billed separately.	\$1,750.00	2 pcs	\$ 3,500.00
17	Terms	1) 30% Deposit with Purchase Order 2) Remainder is due one week prior to shipment 3) FCA (Incoterms 2010) South Easton, MA USA	\$0.00	1 pcs	\$ 0.00
18	ShipFCA	Estimated shipment price for BEE to arrange shipment on behalf of customer, FCA (Incoterms 2010) South Easton, MA USA. Due to unstable shipping costs, this is only an estimate. Actual charges will be based on actual cost at the time of shipment.	\$3,505.00	1 pcs	\$ 3,505.00
19	*Customer Deposit	Customer Deposit for Purchase Order Paid 8/23/2021	(\$29,993.40)	1 pcs	-\$ 29,993.40

\$49,000 + S/H
Free Pickup in Sacremento
Taxes paid by buyer directly
(not collected)

BEE International is a certified WOSB - Women-owned small business

\$69,984.60	Subtotal:
\$0.00	Sales Tax:
\$69,984.60	Total:

- BEEI standard Terms and Conditions apply and can be found on our website www.beei.com.
- Standard shipping is Prepay and Add, taxes and local fees are the responsibility of the customer.
- Request our bank information for Wire Transfers